Area
Kitchen

Laundry Room

Half Bath

Living Room

Office

Kids Rooms

Guest Bathroom

Master Bedroom

Master Bath

15622 Birchview Dr. Updates

Updates

Flooring - Engineered Hardwood

Open Wall Up

Center Island Counter Top Update - Quartz

Backsplash Update
Fixtures / Lighting
Update All Appliances
Paint

Add Cabinet
Hardware Update

Flooring
Paint

Flooring
Paint
Shiplap

Counter Top - Butcher Box

Fixtures - Vessels
Lighting

Flooring
Paint
Ceiling Fan

Flooring
Paint
Hardware / Fixtures

Carpet
Paint
Ceiling Fan

Flooring

Counter Top - Quartz
Tile

Fixtures

Paint

Flooring
Paint
Ceiling Fan

Flooring
Shiplap

Month Year
November

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July
July

July
July
July
July
July
July

November
July
September

July
August
July

July
August
December

September
September
September
September
September

July
July
December

July
July

2016
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2020
2020

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2016
2020
2020

2020
2020
2020

2020
2020
2019

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2020
2020
2019

2020
2020



Custom Cabinet

Counter Top - Quartz

Sinks

Fixtures / Lighting

Hardware

Paint

Custom Shower Glass Door
Added Additional Vent with Heat
Replace to Custom Window

July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020



